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List of Activities

01:06 AM, Tue, Jan 27
752 Gleason Street, Lake Calista, CA, 25245 | Thiel, Daniel and Senger ((demo) Hannelore Bednar)  | (615) 113-
8591 x802
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jenny O'Reilly
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:31 AM, Tue, Jan 27
214 Jacques Flats, Cummingsborough, CA, 12421-3708 | (demo) Britt Hane  | 408-113-6700 x09206
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Raul Ernser
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Landscape - Install Synthetic
Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:48 AM, Tue, Jan 27
318 Emil Burgs, New Kelly, CA, 02872 | (demo) Kieth Towne  | 1-161-747-7855 x24523
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Thanh Williamson
Product & Services: ["Tree Stump - Remove", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 2875

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:08 PM, Tue, Jan 27
83655 Jakubowski Parks, Donaldview, CA, 32038-2741 | (demo) Darren Blanda  | 504-171-9220
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lissa Graham
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 757

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


